
7508789000
info@alfawallness.in
www.alfawelness.in

BUSINESS PLANBUSINESS PLAN



7508789000
info@alfawallness.in
www.alfawelness.in

  At  ALFA WELLNESS, we realize everyone’s aspirations to look 
good, in order to feel better and confident in the society. Thus, our goal is to 
“fulfil your wish” and “reinstate your confidence”, using the safest, time-
tested and effective solutions for your body, skin and hair. ALFA Wellness is 
a one stop establishment providing Crylipolysis, Non-surgical liposuction, 
Inch Loss, Body Shaping, Body Firming, Cellulite Treatment, Weight Loss, 
Weight Gain, Laser Facial, Hair Removal, Face Lifting, Botox/Fillers, Face 
Brightening, Under Eye Dark Circle Removal etc. treatments. We are the 
most trusted and reputed name in Central India with over 50000+ 
successful cases of weight loss, weight gain and other treatment. All of our 
services are offered at budget friendly prices with personalized care. We 
have highest quality trained staff to assist you under Dr Pradeep Kumar’s 
guidance. We offer revolutionary solutions for conditions that are 
previously untreatable. Established in year 2009 in Raipur, today ALFA 
Wellness has spread its wing with more than 20 branches all over India 
running successfully & winning hearts.

For Better Life...!

WELCOME TO HEALTH & DIET CARE NUTRITION

About Alfa Wellness

“Wellness encompasses a healthy body, a sound mind and a tranquil 
spirit. Enjoy the journey with us as you strive for wellness.”



7508789000
info@alfawallness.in
www.alfawelness.in

 Its people’s content, confident & self-assured face what motivates Dr. Pradeep 
Kumar to work harder and continue serving the society. He believes that a confident & 
healthy person can contribute to the society in a better way and can help develop the 
nation. Raising his concern over the ever increasing rate of obesity, he quips that 
obese people are not only living with a deadly health syndrome but also treated as an 
object of laughing-stock in the society.
 
 Few years ago before he came up with ALFA, he himself was 90 Kg- bulging 
waist and hip lines. Acidity, migraine, hypertension, body aches became a part of his 
life too. Anger took a toll on his body. Selfconsciousness further worsened the 
situation. In order to restore his life, Dr Pradeep Kumar tried several pills, religious 
diet, sweat out for hours in gym but alas! All failed. 

 At last, he made up his mind and started his quest to find a perfect solution to 
cure obesity in the most natural way. For quite a few years he did meticulous research 
on causes of obesity, its symptoms, other associated ailments and most important its 
SOLUTION. During his course of research, Dr. Pradeep Kumar found some very 
useful & miraculous medical herbs that can boost metabolism and help body burn fat 
more efficiently and quickly. For months, he tried those magical herbs on him, 
resultant, he lost 20-kilograms in mere 4 months.

 With such an incredible result, Dr. Pradeep decided to help people suffering due 
to various medical conditions like Thyroid, Diabetes type II, PCOD which primarily 
happens due to obesity. The noble vision ensued into the establishment of ALFA 
Wellness in 2009.With such an incredible result, Dr. Pradeep decided to help people 
suffering due to various medical conditions like Thyroid, Diabetes type II, PCOD which 
primarily happens due to obesity. The noble vision ensued into the establishment of 
ALFA Wellness in 2009.- Dr. Pradeep Kumar

About

DR. PRADEEP KUMAR
M.B.B.S., M.D.

Bariatric Physician Weight 
Management & Ant aging Specialist



7508789000
info@alfawallness.in
www.alfawelness.in

“Alfa Wellness BUSINESS Plan”

HEALTH AWARENESS PROGRAM

ABOUT
LIFESTYLE DISEASE

“We want to be Healthy
We want to be Wealthy
We want to live longer

We want to give Our Family Health, Wealth & Happiness”

Our Mission is to spread
Health, Wealth & Happiness !!

introducingintroducing



7508789000
info@alfawallness.in
www.alfawelness.in

 

   3000 Sales Incen�ve 

2500 Sales Bonus 

                                                                       Wellness Coach Rank 

                                                                   Mobile       (12500) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You 

 

How its WORKS

Sales Incen�ve

Retail Profit

 

Sales Bonus  

Sales Rank reward  

Repurchase Income

Types of INCOME



7508789000
info@alfawallness.in
www.alfawelness.in

 
Level Team comm perc joining min amt comm. Amt Rank 

1 3 9 30000 3000 WCoach 

2 9 8 90000 8100 Wcounsultant 

3 27 7 270000 21600 Sr Consutant 

4 81 6 810000 56700 
Welness Asst 

manager 

5 243 5 2430000 145800 Wdeputy manager 

6 729 4 7290000 364500 Wseniour Manager 

7 2187 3 21870000 874800 W Spealist 

8 6561 1 65610000 1968300 W Director 

9 19683 1 196830000 3936600 W Director 3 Star 

10 59049 0.5 590490000 5904900 W Crown Director 

Total   44.5 885720000 13284300   

Refer Level Earning Plan



Rewards & Achievement 

7508789000
info@alfawallness.in
www.alfawelness.in

 

30 5 2,500 30 Mobile
50

 
10

 
5,000

 
30

 
LCD*

 

100

 

20

 

10,000

 

30

 

Local/Goa

 

200

 

30

 
15,000

 

30

 

Bike fund

 

400

 
50

 
25,000

 
30

 
Dubai

 

800

 

100

 

50,000
 

30

 

Gold Fund

 

1600

 

200

 

1,00,000

 

30

 

Car

 

3200

 
400

 
2,00,000

 
30

 
Europe

 

6400

 

800

 

4,00,000
 

60

 

SUV

 

12800

 

1600

 
8,00,000

 
60

 

2BHK

 
    

3215 1607500

TEAM CAPPING BONUS DURATION REWARDS

         



7508789000
info@alfawallness.in
www.alfawelness.in

Our Cer�ficate & Achievement 

Alfa Wellness
Address: C-114, Sec- 2,Devendra Nagar, 

Near Gujra� School, Raipur, Chha�sgarh,India

Phone: 7508789000
Email: info@alfawellness.in


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

