

BUSINESS PLAN

About Alfa Wellness

For Better Life...!

WELCOME TO HEALTH & DIET CARE NUTRITION

At **ALFA WELLNESS**, we realize everyone's aspirations to look good, in order to feel better and confident in the society. Thus, our goal is to "fulfil your wish" and "reinstate your confidence", using the safest, timetested and effective solutions for your body, skin and hair. ALFA Wellness is a one stop establishment providing Crylipolysis, Non-surgical liposuction, Inch Loss, Body Shaping, Body Firming, Cellulite Treatment, Weight Loss, Weight Gain, Laser Facial, Hair Removal, Face Lifting, Botox/Fillers, Face Brightening, Under Eye Dark Circle Removal etc. treatments. We are the most trusted and reputed name in Central India with over 50000+ successful cases of weight loss, weight gain and other treatment. All of our services are offered at budget friendly prices with personalized care. We have highest quality trained staff to assist you under Dr Pradeep Kumar's guidance. We offer revolutionary solutions for conditions that are previously untreatable. Established in year 2009 in Raipur, today ALFA Wellness has spread its wing with more than 20 branches all over India running successfully & winning hearts.

AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED CO.

"Wellness encompasses a healthy body, a sound mind and a tranquil spirit. Enjoy the journey with us as you strive for wellness."

About



DR. PRADEEP KUMAR M.B.B.S., M.D.

Bariatric Physician Weight Management & Ant aging Specialist

Its people's content, confident & self-assured face what motivates Dr. Pradeep Kumar to work harder and continue serving the society. He believes that a confident & healthy person can contribute to the society in a better way and can help develop the nation. Raising his concern over the ever increasing rate of obesity, he quips that obese people are not only living with a deadly health syndrome but also treated as an object of laughing-stock in the society.

Few years ago before he came up with ALFA, he himself was 90 Kg- bulging waist and hip lines. Acidity, migraine, hypertension, body aches became a part of his life too. Anger took a toll on his body. Selfconsciousness further worsened the situation. In order to restore his life, Dr Pradeep Kumar tried several pills, religious diet, sweat out for hours in gym but alas! All failed.

At last, he made up his mind and started his quest to find a perfect solution to cure obesity in the most natural way. For quite a few years he did meticulous research on causes of obesity, its symptoms, other associated ailments and most important its SOLUTION. During his course of research, Dr. Pradeep Kumar found some very useful & miraculous medical herbs that can boost metabolism and help body burn fat more efficiently and quickly. For months, he tried those magical herbs on him, resultant, he lost 20-kilograms in mere 4 months.

With such an incredible result, Dr. Pradeep decided to help people suffering due to various medical conditions like Thyroid, Diabetes type II, PCOD which primarily happens due to obesity. The noble vision ensued into the establishment of ALFA Wellness in 2009. With such an incredible result, Dr. Pradeep decided to help people suffering due to various medical conditions like Thyroid, Diabetes type II, PCOD which primarily happens due to obesity. The noble vision ensued into the establishment of ALFA Wellness in 2009. With such an incredible result, Dr. Pradeep decided to help people suffering due to various medical conditions like Thyroid, Diabetes type II, PCOD which primarily happens due to obesity. The noble vision ensued into the establishment of ALFA Wellness in 2009.- Dr. Pradeep Kumar



"Alfa Wellness BUSINESS Plan"

HEALTH AWARENESS PROGRAM ABOUT LIFESTYLE DISEASE

"We want to be Healthy We want to be Wealthy We want to live longer We want to give Our Family Health, Wealth & Happiness"

> Our Mission is to spread Health, Wealth & Happiness !!



Types of INCOME

Retail Profit Sales Incentive Sales Bonus Sales Rank reward

Repurchase Income

How its WORKS

You

3000 Sales Incentive 2500 Sales Bonus Wellness Coach Rank Mobile (12500)



Refer Level Earning Plan

Level	Team	comm perc	joining min amt	comm. Amt	Rank
1	3	9	30000	3000	WCoach
2	9	8	90000	8100	Wcounsultant
3	27	7	270000	21600	Sr Consutant
4	81	6	810000	56700	Welness Asst manager
5	243	5	2430000	145800	Wdeputy manager
6	729	4	7290000	364500	Wseniour Manager
7	2187	3	21870000	874800	W Spealist
8	6561	1	65610000	1968300	W Director
9	19683	1	196830000	3936600	W Director 3 Star
10	59049	0.5	590490000	5904900	W Crown Director
Total		44.5	885720000	13284300	

AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED CO



Rewards & Achievement

TEAM	CAPPING	BONUS	DURATION	REWARDS
30	5	2,500	30	Mobile
50	10	5,000	30	LCD*
100	20	10,000	30	Local/Goa
200	30	15,000	30	Bike fund
400	50	25,000	30	Dubai
800	100	50,000	30	Gold Fund
1600	200	1,00,000	30	Car
3200	400	2,00,000	30	Europe
6400	800	4,00,000	60	SUV
12800	1600	8,00,000	60	2BHK
	3215	1607500		

AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED CO.

Our Certificate & Achievement





Alfa Wellness

Address: C-114, Sec- 2, Devendra Nagar, Near Gujrati School, Raipur, Chhattisgarh, India

Phone: 7508789000 Email: info@alfawellness.in